sudhakar raghorte 9421811754

©O© 00N O~ WN P

MENSSHIRT SALE
KIDSJEANS SALE
KIDST-SHIRT 1
KIDST-SHIRT SALE
DRESS 1

KURTI

SAREE SALE

SADI SALE

SADI VIDHYA

RS. FIVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-ONE ONLY
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11025

09/08/2025
CASH
294.41 294.41
529.51 529.51
412.41 412.41
323.36 323.36
885.00 885.00
470.00 470.00
1,445.50 1,445.50
1,121.00 1,121.00
696.20 696.20
Total Amt 6,177.39
Cash Disc 15% 926.61

5251.00



